Menara Great Eastern  
303 Jalan Ampang 
50450 Kuala Lumpur 
t (603) 4259 8888 
f (603) 4259 8000 

greateasternlife.com 

Great Eastern Life Assurance (Malaysia) Berhad 198201013982 (93745-A) 

5. Prizes 
A total of one hundred and eighteen (118) winners will each be entitled to receive one (1) health 
screening package (“Prize”), to be fulfilled at participating hospitals or medical centres in Malaysia. 

The Organiser will select the final Contest winner, who will take away health screening packages

[...]

save for any liability that cannot be excluded under applicable laws. 

The health screening packages do not constitute medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment. Winners 
are advised to consult qualified medical professionals for any medical concerns. 

6. Winners and Judging Criteria 
A total of one hundred and eighteen (118) winners will be selected at the conclusion of the Contest, 
based on creativity, originality, relevance to the Contest theme, and overall presentation, as 
determined by the Organiser at its sole discretion. The Organiser reserves the right to disqualify